
In partnership with the Ohio Children Trust Fund, Cleveland Rape 

This opportunity is free and open to anyone who want to learn 

2021 CALENDAR

Register today for any of the following dates:

Tuesday, February 9 
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, March 9 
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 13 
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 

Topics will include:

  • Commercial Sexual 
     Exploitation of Children (CSEC),

  • trauma responses of minors, 

  • and how to incorporate 
     trauma-informed practices 
     in your work.

Register: clevelandrapecrisis.org/ht-training

Note: The same content will 
be presented at each date.

Tuesday, May 11
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, June 15
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, July 13
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 

HUMAN TRAFFICKING 
IDENTIFICATION AND AWARENESS TRAINING

Tuesday, August 10
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 14
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, October 12
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, November 9
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, December 14
9:00- 10:30 a.m. 


